Conference and Policy Forum

Impacts of Refugees and IDPs on Host Communities

June 1-2, 2017

World Bank, I-Building, Room | 2-250, 1850 | St NW, Washington, DC 20006

Participants List

Nr. Name Institution Email
1 Amy West American Institutes for awest@air.org
Research
2 Ana Maria Ibanez Universidad de los Andes aibanez@uniandes.edu.co
and KNOMAD
3 Anna Maria Mayda U.S. Department of State amm223@georgetown.edu
4 Anne Khademian Virginia Tech University akhademi@vt.edu
5 Anne Marie Baylouny Naval Postgraduate School ambaylou@nps.edu
6 Annelisa Lindsay Bureau of Population, LindsayA@state.gov
Refugees, and Migration,
U.S. Department of State
7 Betsy Lippmann UNHCR lippman@unhcr.org
8 Bingying Wu University of Maryland bwul2@umd.edu
9 Brian Schmidt Austrian Chancellery brian.schmidt@bka.gv.at
10 | Caglar Ozden World Bank cozden@worldbank.org
11 | Camilla Schloss World Bank cschloss@worldbank.org
12 | Candida Rodriguez UNDP candida.rodriguez@undp.org
13 | Carlos-Vargas Silva Oxford University carlos.vargas-silva@compas.ox.ac.uk
(remotely)
14 | Caroline Bahnson GPFD, World Bank cbahnson@worldbank.org
15 | Carrie Santos Bureau of Population, SantosCT2 @state.gov

Refugees, and Migration,
U.S. Department of State



mailto:awest@air.org
mailto:aibanez@uniandes.edu.co
mailto:akhademi@vt.edu
mailto:ambaylou@nps.edu
mailto:LindsayA@state.gov
mailto:bwu12@umd.edu
mailto:brian.schmidt@bka.gv.at
mailto:cozden@worldbank.org
mailto:cschloss@worldbank.org
mailto:carlos.vargas-silva@compas.ox.ac.uk
mailto:cbahnson@worldbank.org

KNOMA
Nr. Name Institution Email
16 | Catalina Amuedo- San Diego State University camuedod@mail.sdsu.edu
Dorantes

17 | Cindy Huang Center for Global chuang@CGDEV.ORG
Development

18 | Cynthia Bansak St. Lawrence University cbansak@stlawu.edu

19 | Dilip Ratha KNOMAD, World Bank

20 | Doreen El-Roeiy Immigration field doreen.elroeiy@gmail.com
practitioner

21 | Douglas Howard Georgetown University Douglas.Howard@georgetown.edu

22 | Emilio Chauvin Pontifica Universidad edepetris@gmail.com
Catdlica de Chile

23 | Erwin Tiangson Georgetown University ert@georgetown.edu

24 | Ganesh Kumar Seshan World Bank gseshan@worldbank.org

25 | Georgeta Pourchot Virginia Tech University georgeta@vt.edu

26 | Gnanaraj Chellaraj World Bank gchellaraj@worldbank.org

27 | Grace Benton Georgetown University gpb25@georgetown.edu

28 | Graeme Rodgers International Rescue Graeme.Rodgers@rescue.org
Committee

29 | Guy Lawson Office of the Chief LawsonGM@state.gov
Economist, U.S.
Departement of State

30 | Hadya Abdul-Satar Georgetown University ha488@georgetown.edu

31 | Hanspeter Wyss World Bank hwyssl@worldbank.org

32 | Harry Edmund Moroz World Bank hmoroz@worldbank.org

33 | Harun Onder World Bank honder@worldbank.org

34 | Heidi Boas Bureau of Population, BoasHH@state.gov

Refugees, and Migration,
U.S. Department of State



mailto:camuedod@mail.sdsu.edu
mailto:cbansak@stlawu.edu
mailto:doreen.elroeiy@gmail.com
mailto:Douglas.Howard@georgetown.edu
mailto:ert@georgetown.edu
mailto:georgeta@vt.edu
mailto:gchellaraj@worldbank.org
mailto:gpb25@georgetown.edu
mailto:Graeme.Rodgers@rescue.org
mailto:ha488@georgetown.edu
mailto:hmoroz@worldbank.org
mailto:honder@worldbank.org
mailto:BoasHH@state.gov

A
KNOMAD
Nr. Name Institution Email
35 | Helidah Refiloe Atieno World Bank hogude@worldbank.org
Ogude
36 | Hernan Winkler World Bank hwinkler@worldbank.org
37 | Hilma Kupila Mote World Bank hmote@worldbank.org
38 | Imad lIssa Ministry of Municipal iissaqq@yahoo.com
Affairs, Jordan
39 | Irina Akimushkina Global health Associates jsigov@aol.com
40 | Jaimy Alex Virginia Tech University ajaimy@vt.edu
41 | Janette Uhlmann CMI, World Bank juhlmann@worldbank.org
42 | Judith Kohlenberger Wittgenstein Centre for judith.kohlenberger@wu.ac.at
(remotely) Demography and Global
Human Capital
43 | Jumana Jamal Subhi World Bank jalaref@worldbank.org
Alaref
44 | Karla Mirari Yee World Bank kyeeamezaga@worldbank.org
Amezaga
45 | Kathleen Newland Migration Policy Institute KNewland@MigrationPolicy.Org
46 | Katie Driver Office of the Chief DriverKH@state.gov
Economist, U.S.
Departement of State
47 | Kirsten Schuettler KNOMAD, World Bank
48 | Krishnan Raghavan Center for Global kraghavan@CGDEV.ORG
Development
49 | Kurt Ambroze World Bank khagemann@worldbank.org
Hagemann
50 | Lahra Smith Georgetown University Lahra.Smith@georgetown.edu
51 | LaraKinne Georgetown University Irk28 @georgetown.edu
52 | Laura McCarter Virginia Tech University auram5@vt.edu
53 | Laura V. Gonzalez- New York State Office for Laura.GonzalezMurphy@dos.ny.gov
Murphy New Americans
54 | Luca Dall'Oglio IOM Idalloglio@iom.int
55 | Maha Aman Malik World Bank mmalik5 @worldbank.org
56 | Mathis Wagner Boston College mathiswagner@gmail.com
57 | Max Stephenson Jr. Virginia Tech University mstephen@vt.edu
58 | Melissa Karakash Georgetown University mtk63 @georgetown.edu
59 | Michael Cohen Georgetown University mc1904 @georgetown.edu



mailto:hogude@worldbank.org
mailto:hwinkler@worldbank.org
mailto:hmote@worldbank.org
mailto:iissaqq@yahoo.com
mailto:ajaimy@vt.edu
mailto:judith.kohlenberger@wu.ac.at
mailto:jalaref@worldbank.org
mailto:kyeeamezaga@worldbank.org
mailto:KNewland@MigrationPolicy.Org
mailto:DriverKH@state.gov
mailto:kraghavan@CGDEV.ORG
mailto:khagemann@worldbank.org
mailto:Lahra.Smith@georgetown.edu
mailto:auram5@vt.edu
mailto:Laura.GonzalezMurphy@dos.ny.gov
mailto:ldalloglio@iom.int
mailto:mmalik5@worldbank.org
mailto:mathiswagner@gmail.com
mailto:mstephen@vt.edu
mailto:mtk63@georgetown.edu
mailto:mc1904@georgetown.edu

< A
KNOMAD
Nr. Name Institution Email
60 | Mohammad Zarka Municipality, Jordan zawahreh m@yahoo.com
Alzawahreh
61 | Mona Niebuhr GPFD, World Bank mniebuhr@worldbank.org
62 | Nadege Desiree World Bank nyameogo@worldbank.org
Yameogo
63 | Nancy Claire Benjamin World Bank nbenjamin@worldbank.org
64 | Natasha De Andrade World Bank ndeandradefalcao@worldbank.org
Falcao
65 | Nicholas Rogerson Georgetown University ntri8@georgetown.edu>;
66 | Paolo Verme GPFD, World Bank pverme@worldbank.org
67 | Paul Reid Bureau of Population, ReidJP @state.gov
Refugees, and Migration,
U.S. Department of State
68 | Paul Spiegel Johns Hopkins Bloomberg pbspiegel@jhu.edu
School of Public Health
69 | Paula Lynch Bureau of Population, LynchPR@state.gov
Refugees, and Migration,
U.S. Department of State
70 | Phillip Connor Pew Research Center PConnor@PewResearch.org
71 | Radha Rajkotia International Rescue radha.rajkotia@theirc.org
Committee
72 | Renate Hahlen Delegation of the European | Renate.Hahlen@eeas.europa.eu
Union to the United States
of America
73 | Riad Meddeb Bureau for Policy and riad.meddeb@undp.org
Programme Support, UNDP
74 | Roberta Romano IOM RROMANO@iom.int
75 | Roger Zetter Oxford University roger.zetter@qgeh.ox.ac.uk
76 | Sabith Khan Virginia Tech University sabithkhan@gmail.com
77 | Sameeksha Desai Indiana University sdesai2@worldbank.org



mailto:zawahreh_m@yahoo.com
mailto:mniebuhr@worldbank.org
mailto:nyameogo@worldbank.org
mailto:nbenjamin@worldbank.org
mailto:ndeandradefalcao@worldbank.org
mailto:ntr18@georgetown.edu
mailto:ReidJP@state.gov
mailto:pbspiegel@jhu.edu
mailto:LynchPR@state.gov
mailto:radha.rajkotia@theirc.org
mailto:Renate.Hahlen@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:riad.meddeb@undp.org
mailto:RROMANO@iom.int
mailto:sabithkhan@gmail.com
mailto:sdesai2@worldbank.org

<
[} w‘
KNOMAD
Nr. Name Institution Email
78 | Sara Giannozzi World Bank sgiannozzi@worldbank.org
79 | Sarah Jackson-Han UNDP sarah.jackson-han@undp.org
80 | Silva Mathema Center for American smathema@americanprogress.org
Progress
81 | Silvia Fuselli World Bank sfuselli@worldbank.org
82 | Sonia Plaza World Bank splaza@worldbank.org
83 | Stephanie Deubler Glz stephanie.deubler@giz.de
84 | Supriyo De World Bank sde@worldbank.org
85 | Susan Ann Caceres World Bank scaceres@worldbank.org
86 | Susan Fratzke Migration Policy Institute sfratzke@migrationpolicy.org
87 | Susan Martin Georgetown University Susan.Martin.ISIM@georgetown.edu
(remotely)
88 | T. Alexander Aleinikoff | The New School and aleinikt@newschool.edu
KNOMAD
89 | Thea Anderson Mercy Corps tanderson@mercycorps.org
90 | Thea Hillhorst World Bank thilhorst@worldbank.org
91 | Uri Dadush BRUEGEL uri.dadush@bruegel.org
92 | Valentina Calderdn- University of Chicago and vcalder@uchicago.edu
Mejia United Nations Economic
and Social Commission for
Western Asia (UN-ESCWA)
93 | Veronika Fajth Maastricht University veronika.fajth@maastrichtuniversity.nl
94 | Xavier Devictor World Bank xdevictor@worlbank.org
95 | Yanina Domenella World Bank ydomenella@worldbank.org

(remotely)



mailto:sgiannozzi@worldbank.org
mailto:sarah.jackson-han@undp.org
mailto:smathema@americanprogress.org
mailto:sfuselli@worldbank.org
mailto:splaza@worldbank.org
mailto:stephanie.deubler@giz.de
mailto:sde@worldbank.org
mailto:scaceres@worldbank.org
mailto:sfratzke@migrationpolicy.org
mailto:Susan.Martin.ISIM@georgetown.edu
mailto:tanderson@mercycorps.org
mailto:thilhorst@worldbank.org
mailto:vcalder@uchicago.edu
mailto:veronika.fajth@maastrichtuniversity.nl
mailto:xdevictor@worlbank.org
mailto:ydomenella@worldbank.org

